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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

8:00 pm Dance For
All

6

1:30 pm Free
Swim -
Sponsored By
Newdon
Industries

2:00 pm
MacBeth

8:00 pm Tartan
Day Concert at
the Fergus
Grand Theatre

7

12:00 pm Make &
Take - Gemstone
Bead Bracelet

10

12

13

10:00 am
ELORA
ANTIQUE AND
VINTAGE
SHOW

1:30 pm Free
Swim -
Sponsored by
Wrighthaven
Homes

14

11:00 am ELORA
ANTIQUE AND
VINTAGE SHOW

12:00 pm Make &
Take - Gemstone
Bead Bracelet

15

18

19

20

9:00 am
Neighbourwoods
Tree Planting
along the Trestle
Bridge Trail

10:00 am Spring
Fling at the
Stables- Hosted
by the
Community
Resource Centre

1:30 pm Free
Swim - Rotary
Club of Fergus -
Elora

2:00 pm CW
Children's
Drama Club: In
The Bleachers

7:00 pm CW
Children's
Drama Club: In
The Bleachers

21

12:00 pm Make &
Take - Gemstone
Bead Bracelet

22

23

24

25

26

27

1:30 pm Free
Swim -
Sponsored By
Subway Fergus
South & Elora




2:00 pm CW
Children's
Drama Club:
Peter Pan

3:00 pm Centre
Wellington
Singers present
A Journey
Through the
British Isles

7:00 pm CW
Children's
Drama Club:
Peter Pan

28 29 30

12:00 pm Make & 9:00 am Seniors
Take - Gemstone Day at Dreamland
Bead Bracelet Pet
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